

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR:

City of Alameda
Public Works Department

CHUCK CORICA GOLF COURSE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENT
No. PW 02-20-12

Opened: 04/09/20
Tabulated By: Mirna Moreno
Checked By: Abdulla Ahmed

				Bidders Name and Address								
				Engineer's Estimate		COMPANY Redgwick Construction Co.		COMPANY Suarez & Munoz Construction, Inc.		COMPANY Mark Lee & Yong Kay, Inc. dba Bay Construction Co.		
						ADDRESS 21 Hegenberger Court		ADDRESS 2490 American Avenue		ADDRESS 4026 Martin Luther King Jr. Way		
						CITY STATE ZIP Oakland, CA 94621		CITY STATE ZIP Hayward, CA 94545		CITY STATE ZIP Oakland, CA 94609		
						Phone: (510) 792-1727		Phone: (510) 782-6065		Phone: (510) 658-7225		
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	LS	\$0.00	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$48,000.00	
2	Traffic and Pedestrian Control	1	LS	LS	\$0.00	LS	\$9,800.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$4,800.00	
3	Clearing, Grubbing and Removals	1	LS	0	\$0.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	
4	2" Asphalt Pavement Repair	8970	SF	0	\$0.00	\$11.00	\$98,670.00	\$10.00	\$89,700.00	\$6.00	\$53,820.00	
5	Tack Coat Asphalt Pavement Repair Surface	8970	SF	0	\$0.00	\$0.05	\$448.50	\$1.00	\$8,970.00	\$3.60	\$32,292.00	
6	Cape Seal (2 Layer System)	13,339	SY	0	\$0.00	\$11.70	\$156,066.30	\$11.48	\$153,131.72	\$12.00	\$160,068.00	
7	24" Cast-in-Place Catch Basin	4	EA	0	\$0.00	\$5,300.00	\$21,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	
8	12" Storm Drain Pipe (RCP Class V)	210	LF	0	\$0.00	\$125.00	\$26,250.00	\$90.00	\$18,900.00	\$120.00	\$25,200.00	
9	4" White Paint Striping (2 Coats)	16,500	LF	0	\$0.00	\$1.10	\$18,150.00	\$0.70	\$11,550.00	\$1.20	\$19,800.00	
10	Blue and White Paint Accessibility Marking (9 SF White and 12 SF Blue)	16	EA	0	\$0.00	\$265.00	\$4,240.00	\$195.00	\$3,120.00	\$360.00	\$5,760.00	
11	Pavement Markings (White Paint)	1,206	SF	0	\$0.00	\$5.70	\$6,874.20	\$3.70	\$4,462.20	\$7.20	\$8,683.20	
12	White 12" Thermoplastic Stripe	23	LF	0	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$172.50	\$8.00	\$184.00	\$12.00	\$276.00	
13	White Thermoplastic Caltrans "STOP" Legend (22 SF) Pavement Marking	2	EA	0	\$0.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$740.00	\$1,480.00	\$720.00	\$1,440.00	
14	White Thermoplastic Caltrans Type 1 10' Arrow (14 SF) Pavement Marking	30	EA	0	\$0.00	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$280.00	\$8,400.00	\$198.00	\$5,940.00	
15	ADA Parking sign with post	16	EA	0	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$5,600.00	\$410.00	\$6,560.00	\$504.00	\$8,064.00	
16	Traffic Sign with Post	4	EA	0	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$470.00	\$1,880.00	\$480.00	\$1,920.00	
17	Parking Bumper	30	EA	0	\$0.00	\$135.00	\$4,050.00	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	
TOTAL:						\$370,000.00		\$368,471.50		\$434,287.92		\$435,463.20
Subcontractors:						Luminart Concrete: Underground / Concrete	VSS International: Cape Seal	Ransome Co.: Asphalt				
						Pavement Coating Co.: Cape Seal	Tri-Valley Striping: Striping & Signage	Striping Graphics: Striping				
						Sierra Traffic Markings: Striping	Graham Contractors: 2 Layer Seal					